Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
June 11, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on June 11, 2022.

Acc. No. Author Title Call No. Location

35456 Pattanaik, B.K. Issues and challenges of development : an 338.9 PAT 3rd Floor -
introduction General Stack

35457 Lamb, J. Parker Perfecting the American steam locomotive 625.2610973 2nd Floor -
LAM General Stack

35458 Sri M. ; Ali, Roshan [ed.] Wisdom of the rishis : the three Upanishads : 294.59218 3rd Floor -
Ishavasya, Kena and Mandukya SRI General Stack

35459 Sri M. The journey continues : sequel to apprenticed to a 294.5092 SRI  3rd Floor -
Himalayan Master General Stack

35460 Ibarra, Herminia Act like a leader, think like a leader 658.4092 IBA 2nd Floor -
General Stack

35461 Paolini, Christopher Eragon 813.6 PAO 2nd Floor -

General Stack

Page 1of6



35462

35463

35464

35465

35466

35467

35468

35469

35470

35471

35472

Singh, K.V.

Rao, T.V.

Garcia, Hector ;
Miralles, Francesc ;
Cleary, Heather [tr.]

Shourie, Arun

Gallagher, Winifred

Christensen, Clayton M.

Danino, Michel

Crichton, Michael

Lowenstein, Roger

Chokshi, Roshani

Chokshi, Roshani

Hindu rites and rituals : origins and meanings

Managers who make a difference : sharpening your
management skills

Ikigai : the Japanese secret to a long and happy life

Preparing for death

Rapt : attention and the focused life

The innovator's dilemma : when new technologies
cause great firms to fail

The lost river : on the trail of the Sarasvati

Timeline

When genius failed : the rise and fall of long-term
capital management

Aru Shah and the end of time (Book-1)

Aru Shah and the song of death (Book-2)

294.538 SIN

658.4092
RAO

613 GAR

265.809031
SHO

153.733 GAL

658.4063
CHR

954.01 DAN

813.54 CRI

332.6 LOW

813.6 CHO

813.6 CHO

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection
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35473

35474

35475

35476

35477

35478

35479

35480

35481

35482

35483

Chokshi, Roshani

Chokshi, Roshani

Deepak, J. Sai

Ganatra, Ami

Balakrishna, Sandeep

Dixit, Sanjay

Nayar, Vineet

Peskin, Michael E.

Peskin, Michael E.

Peskin, Michael E.

Mishra, Ashok

Aru Shah and the tree of wishes (Book-3)

Aru Shah and the city of gold (Book-4)

India that is Bharat : coloniality, civilisation,
constitution

Mahabharata unravelled : lesser-known facets of a
well-known history

Invaders and infidels : from Sindh to Delhi : the 500-
year journey of Islamic invasions (Book-1)

Krishna Yogeshvara : the dice of Kutil Dharma

Employees first, customers second : turning
conventional management upside down

Concepts of elementary particle physics

Concepts of elementary particle physics

Concepts of elementary particle physics

Hinduism : ritual, reason and beyond

813.6 CHO

813.6 CHO

954.035 DEE

294.5923
GAN

954.02 BAL

294.5211 DIX

658.3152
NAY

539.72 PES

539.72 PES

539.72 PES

294.538 MIS

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack
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35484

35485

35486

35487

35488

35489

35490

35491

35492

35493

35494

Sinha, Nishit K

Kishore, Amit [ed.]

Singh, Ram Ayodhya

Singh, Ram Ayodhya

Singh, Ram Ayodhya

Malhotra, Rajiv

Drucker, Peter F.

Singh, Sahana

Duraiswamy, Deepa

Borkar, Vivek S.

Singhania, Nitin

Logical reasoning and data interpretation for CAT :
also useful for other MBA entrance examinations like
SNAP, XAT and IIFT [7th ed.]

A conceptual approach to library and information
science : a complete self-study guide to the library
and information professional examination [2nd ed.]

Encyclopaedia on Sardar Patel [v.1]

Encyclopaedia on Sardar Patel [v.2]

Encyclopaedia on Sardar Patel [v.3]

Indra's net : defending Hinduism's philosophical unity

The effective executive

The educational heritage of Ancient India : how an
ecosystem of learning was laid to waste

Temple management in the Agama-S : with special
reference to Kamikagama

Stochastic approximation : a dynamical systems
viewpoint [2nd ed.]

Indian economy : for civil services and other
competitive examinations [3rd ed.]

001.076
SIN.7E

020.76 KIS.2E

954.035092
SIN.v.1

954.035092
SIN.v.2

954.035092
SIN.v.3

294.52 MAL

658.409 DRU

370.954 SIN

294.5350954
DUR

519.2 BOR.2E

330.954076
SIN

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection
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35495 Sharma, Arun How to prepare for data interpretation for CAT : 658.0076 2nd Floor -

common admission test and other management SHA.7E Competitive
examinations [7th ed.] Exam
Collection
35496 Sharma, Arun How to prepare for logical reasoning for CAT : 658.0076 2nd Floor -
common admission test and other management SHA.6E Competitive
examinations [6th ed.] Exam
Collection
35497 Luck, Steven J. An introduction to the event-related potential 616.8047547 2nd Floor -
technique [2nd ed.] LUC.2E General Stack
35498 Sri M. ; Ali, Roshan [ed.] Jewel in the lotus : deeper aspects of Hinduism 294.5 SRI 3rd Floor -

General Stack

35499 Maxwell, John C. Developing the leader within you 2.0 658.4092 2nd Floor -
MAX General Stack
35500 Howlett, Michael Designing public policies : principles and instruments  320.6 3rd Floor -
[2nd ed.] HOW.2E General Stack
35501 Murphy, Kevin P. Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction 006.31 MUR 2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve
35502 Murphy, Kevin P. Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction 006.31 MUR 2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve
35503 Murphy, Kevin P. Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction 006.31 MUR 2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve
35504 Murphy, Kevin P. Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction 006.31 MUR 2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve
35505 Murphy, Kevin P. Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction 006.31 MUR 2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve
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35506

35507

35508

35509

35510

35511

Murphy, Kevin P.

Murphy, Kevin P.

Murphy, Kevin P.

Murphy, Kevin P.

Murphy, Kevin P.

Sutton, Richard S. ;
Barto, Andrew G.

Probabilistic machine learning :

Probabilistic machine learning :

Probabilistic machine learning :

Probabilistic machine learning :

Probabilistic machine learning :

Reinforcement learning : an introduction [2nd ed.]

an introduction

an introduction

an introduction

an introduction

an introduction

006.31 MUR

006.31 MUR

006.31 MUR

006.31 MUR

006.31 MUR

006.31
SUT.2E

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve
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