

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर

विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

June 11, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on June 11, 2022.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35456	Pattanaik, B.K.	Issues and challenges of development : an introduction	338.9 PAT	3rd Floor - General Stack
35457	Lamb, J. Parker	Perfecting the American steam locomotive	625.2610973 LAM	2nd Floor - General Stack
35458	Sri M. ; Ali, Roshan [ed.]	Wisdom of the rishis : the three Upanishads : Ishavasya, Kena and Mandukya	294.59218 SRI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35459	Sri M.	The journey continues : sequel to apprenticed to a Himalayan Master	294.5092 SRI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35460	Ibarra, Herminia	Act like a leader, think like a leader	658.4092 IBA	2nd Floor - General Stack
35461	Paolini, Christopher	Eragon	813.6 PAO	2nd Floor - General Stack

35462	Singh, K.V.	Hindu rites and rituals : origins and meanings	294.538 SIN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35463	Rao, T.V.	Managers who make a difference : sharpening your management skills	658.4092 RAO	2nd Floor - General Stack
35464	Garcia, Hector ; Miralles, Francesc ; Cleary, Heather [tr.]	Ikigai : the Japanese secret to a long and happy life	613 GAR	2nd Floor - General Stack
35465	Shourie, Arun	Preparing for death	265.809031 SHO	3rd Floor - General Stack
35466	Gallagher, Winifred	Rapt : attention and the focused life	153.733 GAL	3rd Floor - General Stack
35467	Christensen, Clayton M.	The innovator's dilemma : when new technologies cause great firms to fail	658.4063 CHR	2nd Floor - General Stack
35468	Danino, Michel	The lost river : on the trail of the Sarasvati	954.01 DAN	2nd Floor - General Stack
35469	Crichton, Michael	Timeline	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35470	Lowenstein, Roger	When genius failed : the rise and fall of long-term capital management	332.6 LOW	3rd Floor - General Stack
35471	Chokshi, Roshani	Aru Shah and the end of time (Book-1)	813.6 CHO	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35472	Chokshi, Roshani	Aru Shah and the song of death (Book-2)	813.6 CHO	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35473	Chokshi, Roshani	Aru Shah and the tree of wishes (Book-3)	813.6 CHO	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35474	Chokshi, Roshani	Aru Shah and the city of gold (Book-4)	813.6 CHO	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35475	Deepak, J. Sai	India that is Bharat : coloniality, civilisation, constitution	954.035 DEE	2nd Floor - General Stack
35476	Ganatra, Ami	Mahabharata unravelled : lesser-known facets of a well-known history	294.5923 GAN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35477	Balakrishna, Sandeep	Invaders and infidels : from Sindh to Delhi : the 500- year journey of Islamic invasions (Book-1)	954.02 BAL	2nd Floor - General Stack
35478	Dixit, Sanjay	Krishna Yogeshvara : the dice of Kutil Dharma	294.5211 DIX	3rd Floor - General Stack
35479	Nayar, Vineet	Employees first, customers second : turning conventional management upside down	658.3152 NAY	2nd Floor - General Stack
35480	Peskin, Michael E.	Concepts of elementary particle physics	539.72 PES	2nd Floor - General Stack
35481	Peskin, Michael E.	Concepts of elementary particle physics	539.72 PES	2nd Floor - General Stack
35482	Peskin, Michael E.	Concepts of elementary particle physics	539.72 PES	2nd Floor - General Stack
35483	Mishra, Ashok	Hinduism : ritual, reason and beyond	294.538 MIS	3rd Floor - General Stack

35484	Sinha, Nishit K	Logical reasoning and data interpretation for CAT : also useful for other MBA entrance examinations like SNAP, XAT and IIFT [7th ed.]	001.076 SIN.7E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35485	Kishore, Amit [ed.]	A conceptual approach to library and information science : a complete self-study guide to the library and information professional examination [2nd ed.]	020.76 KIS.2E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35486	Singh, Ram Ayodhya	Encyclopaedia on Sardar Patel [v.1]	954.035092 SIN.v.1	2nd Floor - General Stack
35487	Singh, Ram Ayodhya	Encyclopaedia on Sardar Patel [v.2]	954.035092 SIN.v.2	2nd Floor - General Stack
35488	Singh, Ram Ayodhya	Encyclopaedia on Sardar Patel [v.3]	954.035092 SIN.v.3	2nd Floor - General Stack
35489	Malhotra, Rajiv	Indra's net : defending Hinduism's philosophical unity	294.52 MAL	3rd Floor - General Stack
35490	Drucker, Peter F.	The effective executive	658.409 DRU	2nd Floor - General Stack
35491	Singh, Sahana	The educational heritage of Ancient India : how an ecosystem of learning was laid to waste	370.954 SIN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35492	Duraiswamy, Deepa	Temple management in the Agama-S : with special reference to Kamikagama	294.5350954 DUR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35493	Borkar, Vivek S.	Stochastic approximation : a dynamical systems viewpoint [2nd ed.]	519.2 BOR.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35494	Singhania, Nitin	Indian economy : for civil services and other competitive examinations [3rd ed.]	330.954076 SIN	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection

35495	Sharma, Arun	How to prepare for data interpretation for CAT : common admission test and other management examinations [7th ed.]	658.0076 SHA.7E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35496	Sharma, Arun	How to prepare for logical reasoning for CAT : common admission test and other management examinations [6th ed.]	658.0076 SHA.6E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35497	Luck, Steven J.	An introduction to the event-related potential technique [2nd ed.]	616.8047547 LUC.2E	2nd Floor - General Stack
35498	Sri M. ; Ali, Roshan [ed.]	Jewel in the lotus : deeper aspects of Hinduism	294.5 SRI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35499	Maxwell, John C.	Developing the leader within you 2.0	658.4092 MAX	2nd Floor - General Stack
35500	Howlett, Michael	Designing public policies : principles and instruments [2nd ed.]	320.6 HOW.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35501	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35502	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35503	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35504	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35505	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve

35506	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35507	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35508	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35509	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35510	Murphy, Kevin P.	Probabilistic machine learning : an introduction	006.31 MUR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35511	Sutton, Richard S. ; Barto, Andrew G.	Reinforcement learning : an introduction [2nd ed.]	006.31 SUT.2E	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve